
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1000 Broadway, Suite 440
Oakland, CA  94607-4033

(510) 879-8199 Voice
(510) 879-2299 eFax

(510) 879-2300 eTTY/TDD
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Adoption by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 2021-0075 - Approving Contract No. CCTR 0010, California State General
Childcare and Development Program, Project No. 01-06125-00-0 between District and the California Department of Education,
accepting grant award for the California State Child Development Programs operated by the Early Childhood Education Department,
in the amount of $2,764,390.00, for the period July 1, 2020 to June 30, 2021, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof, if any.

File #: 20-1649, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/9/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

